
Postgraduate Staff 

Name Title Email Address Telephone Number 

Karen McCarthy Medical Education 
Manager 

Karen.mccarthy@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704268 
 

Filomena Barros Education Centre 
Receptionist 

Filomena.barros@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704267 
 

Becky Corby Study Leave & 
Course Co-ordinator 

Becky.corby@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704449 
 

Zoe Hewitt Foundation 
Programme Co-
ordinator 

Zoe.hewitt@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704654 
 

Gemma Mantell GP Course Co-
ordinator 

Gemma.mantell@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704267 
 

Grace Wilkinson Medical Student Co-
ordinator 

Grace.wilkinson@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704753 
 

 
Other Key Contacts 

 

Name Title Email Address 

Professor Mike Vassallo Director of Medical Education 
 

Michael.vassallo@rbch.nhs.uk 

Dr Lynn Poynter Foundation Programme Director 
 

Lynn.poynter@rbch.nhs.uk 

Dr Sue Hazel Trust Doctor Programme Director Sue.hazel@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Dr Karen Mounce SAS Doctor Tutor  
 

Karen.mounce@rbch.nhs.uk 

Dr Tanzeem Raza Guardian of Safe Working 
 

Tanzeem.raza@rbch.nhs.uk 

Dr Neil Hopkinson Associate Sub Dean 
(Undergraduates) 
 

Neil.hopkinson@rbch.nhs.uk 

Mr Nick Baylem College Tutor – Surgery Nick.baylem@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Dr Sarah Berridge College Tutor – Anaesthetics Sarah.berridge@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Dr Diane Laws College Tutor – Medicine Diane.laws@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Mr Mahesh Ramchandani College Tutor – Ophthalmology Mahesh.ramchandani@rbch.nhs.uk 
 

Dr Andrew Longley GP Programme Director for Dorset 
 

alongley@bournemouth.ac.uk 

 

 


